 HRL-1 (single axis unit)	 1452
     Safety precautions	 1460
CONTENTS
Overview
Features
Modular unit
A high-rigidity guide rod is
integrated into the super micro

1452
HRL-1 Series
How to order
*1	 :	�When without switch is selected, with/without cylinder switch
rail depends on whether position locking is selected.
Without position locking mechanism: Without switch rail
With position locking mechanism: With switch rail
*2	 :	The position locking mechanism can be installed on the head
side of the cylinder only.
[Example of model No.]
HRL-1L-05-350-Q-T0H3-R
Model: Hybrid robot HRL-1 Series
●A	 Basic shape	 : Long body
●B	 Load capacity	 : 5 kg
●C	 Stroke length		 : 350 mm
●D	 Position locking mechanism	 : With
●E	 Switch model No.	 : ‌�Reed T0H switch, lead
wire 3 m
●F	 Switch quantity	 : 1 on rod side
* ‌�indicates the lead
wire length.
QHRL-1 L 05 350
Without switch *1
QHRL-1
Precautions for model No. selection
*2
L 05 RT0H3350
With switch
How to order
Code Description
A  Basic shape
Blank Basic
L Long body
F Basic front flange
LF Long body front flange
B  Load capacity (vertical)
05 5 kg
10 10 kg
15
15 kg
15H
25 25 kg
50 50 kg
65 65 kg
C  Stroke length (mm)
[Basic body shape]
50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300
[Long body shape]
350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600
D  Position locking mechanism
Blank Without
Q With
E  Switch model No.
Axial lead
wire
Radial lead
wire Co
nt
ac
t
Voltage
Display Lead
wireAC DC
T0H* T0V*
R
ee
d ● ● 1-color display
2-wire
T5H* T5V* ● ● Without indicator lamp
T2H* T2V*
P
ro
xi
m
ity
●
1-color display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
T3PH* T3PV* ● 1-color display 3-wire
T2YH* T2YV* ●
2-color display
2-wire
T3YH* T3YV* ● 3-wire
T2YD* - ● 2-color display
AC magnetic field 2-wire
T2YDT* - ●
T2JH* T2JV* ● 1-color display off-delay 2-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
F  Switch quantity
R 1 on rod side
H 1 on head side
D 2
T 3
Basic shapeA
Load capacityB